Code X Y z X y A

D65 95.04 99.99
520_705 76.58 81.9
380_520 18.35 17.99

D50 96.42 100.0
520_705 82.68 84.21
380_520 13.64 15.68

P40 100.93 99.99
520_70590.18 86.52
380_520 10.65 13.37

AOO 109.84 99.99
520_705 104.13 90.3
380_5205.6 9.59

E0O 100.0 100.0
520_705 82.86 83.57
380_520 17.03 16.32

C00 98.07 100.0
520_70577.91 81.94
380_520 20.05 17.95

P00 102.06 100.0
520_705 88.32 85.38
380_520 13.64 14.51

Q00 97.93 100.0
520_70577.4 81.76
380_520 20.42 18.13

108.89 0.312 0.329
1.16 0.479 0.513
107.610.127 0.124

82.49 0.345 0.358
1.11 0.492 0.501
81.29 0.123 0.141

64.68 0.379 0.376
1.03 0.507 0.486
63.59 0.121 0.152

35.58 0.447 0.407
0.89 0.533 0.462
34.65 0.112 0.192

100.0 0.333 0.333
1.09 0.494 0.498
98.8 0.128 0.123

118.220.31 0.316
1.09 0.484 0.509
117.010.129 0.115

81.06 0.36 0.353
1.04 0.505 0.488
79.93 0.126 0.134

118.950.309 0.315
1.14 0482 051
117.680.13 0.116

B
0.0
-1.26
1.26

0.0
1.48
-1.48

0.0
2.85
-2.85

0.0
4.92
-4.92

0.0
-0.71
0.71

0.0
-2.44
2.44

0.0
1.17
-1.17

0.0
-2.67
2.67

B a b
0.0 0.0 0.95
35.21 35.23 0.935
-35.2135.23 1.02 -2.392 272

0.0 0.0 0964 -0.329 0
27.34 27.38 0.981 -0.005 86
-27.3427.38 0.869 -2.073 266

0.0 0.0 1.009 -0.258 0
21.97 22.15 1.042 -0.004 82
-21.9722.15 0.796 -1.901 262

0.0 0.0 1.098 -0.142 0
12.49 13.43 1.153 -0.003 68
-12.4913.43 0.584 -1.445 248

00 00 10 -04 O
32.99 33.0 0.991 -0.005 91
-32.9933.0 1.043 -2.421 271

00 00 098 -04720
38.31 38.39 0.95 -0.005 93
-38.3138.39 1.116 -2.606 273

00 00 102 -03240
27.26 27.29 1.034 -0.004 87
-27.2627.29 0.939 -2.202 267

0.0 0.0 0979 -0.475 0
38.44 38.54 0.946 -0.005 93
-38.4438.54 1.126 -2.596 273

B id
-0.435 0
-0.005 92
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